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Subotičkih 200 i više
Subotica, 26/3/2016

Event 15 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
3/26/2016 - 14:03 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 11:36.50 342
100m: 1:19.58 1:19.58 300m: 4:16.07 1:28.53 500m: 7:14.10 1:28.91 700m: 10:12.07 1:27.67
200m: 2:47.54 1:27.96 400m: 5:45.19 1:29.12 600m: 8:44.40 1:30.30 800m: 11:36.50 1:24.43

2. IKIC, Jovana 04 SC Spartak-Prozivka 12:08.97 298
100m: 1:26.24 1:26.24 300m: 4:32.25 1:32.89 500m: 7:37.32 1:32.04 700m: 10:41.71 1:32.43
200m: 2:59.36 1:33.12 400m: 6:05.28 1:33.03 600m: 9:09.28 1:31.96 800m: 12:08.97 1:27.26

3. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 12:59.79 244
100m: 1:31.44 1:31.44 300m: 4:53.64 1:42.26 500m: 8:14.10 1:40.33 700m: 11:29.97 1:36.05
200m: 3:11.38 1:39.94 400m: 6:33.77 1:40.13 600m: 9:53.92 1:39.82 800m: 12:59.79 1:29.82

4. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 14:29.80 175
100m: 1:33.56 1:33.56 300m: 5:15.81 1:52.72 500m: 8:59.90 1:52.56 700m: 12:41.56 1:51.41
200m: 3:23.09 1:49.53 400m: 7:07.34 1:51.53 600m: 10:50.15 1:50.25 800m: 14:29.80 1:48.24

DSQ PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 12:01.79
100m: 1:24.16 1:24.16 300m: 4:31.63 1:32.83 500m: 7:35.24 1:31.13 700m: 10:37.43 1:30.43
200m: 2:58.80 1:34.64 400m: 6:04.11 1:32.48 600m: 9:07.00 1:31.76 800m: 12:01.79 1:24.36

13 - 14 years

1. KEKIC, Dejana 02 Pk "Swim Star" 10:34.36 453
100m: 1:10.42 1:10.42 300m: 3:46.76 1:19.52 500m: 6:29.34 1:23.40 700m: 9:14.60 1:22.99
200m: 2:27.24 1:16.82 400m: 5:05.94 1:19.18 600m: 7:51.61 1:22.27 800m: 10:34.36 1:19.76

2. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 10:52.82 416
100m: 1:13.82 1:13.82 300m: 3:58.59 1:23.06 500m: 6:46.96 1:24.83 700m: 9:32.87 1:22.34
200m: 2:35.53 1:21.71 400m: 5:22.13 1:23.54 600m: 8:10.53 1:23.57 800m: 10:52.82 1:19.95

3. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 11:56.23 315
100m: 1:22.19 1:22.19 300m: 4:24.99 1:31.55 500m: 7:26.78 1:30.85 700m: 10:27.84 1:31.38
200m: 2:53.44 1:31.25 400m: 5:55.93 1:30.94 600m: 8:56.46 1:29.68 800m: 11:56.23 1:28.39

4. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 12:28.79 275
100m: 1:24.04 1:24.04 300m: 4:34.26 1:34.70 500m: 7:45.31 1:35.24 700m: 10:57.03 1:34.94
200m: 2:59.56 1:35.52 400m: 6:10.07 1:35.81 600m: 9:22.09 1:36.78 800m: 12:28.79 1:31.76

15 - 16 years

1. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:08.19 514
100m: 1:12.57 1:12.57 300m: 3:46.50 1:16.72 500m: 6:20.13 1:17.24 700m: 8:53.27 1:16.48
200m: 2:29.78 1:17.21 400m: 5:02.89 1:16.39 600m: 7:36.79 1:16.66 800m: 10:08.19 1:14.92

2. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:11.83 381
100m: 1:16.90 1:16.90 300m: 4:06.05 1:25.48 500m: 6:57.23 1:25.41 700m: 9:47.40 1:24.28
200m: 2:40.57 1:23.67 400m: 5:31.82 1:25.77 600m: 8:23.12 1:25.89 800m: 11:11.83 1:24.43

17 years and older

1. SOBAT, Bogdana 99 11. APRIL Beograd 10:13.36 501
100m: 1:13.12 1:13.12 300m: 3:47.66 1:16.82 500m: 6:22.14 1:16.52 700m: 8:57.96 1:17.79
200m: 2:30.84 1:17.72 400m: 5:05.62 1:17.96 600m: 7:40.17 1:18.03 800m: 10:13.36 1:15.40

2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks", Sombor 10:27.77 467
100m: 1:10.58 1:10.58 300m: 3:49.26 1:19.86 500m: 6:29.70 1:20.39 700m: 9:10.53 1:20.27
200m: 2:29.40 1:18.82 400m: 5:09.31 1:20.05 600m: 7:50.26 1:20.56 800m: 10:27.77 1:17.24

3. RUZIC, Milana 99 PK"Profesional"N.Sad 11:07.53 389
100m: 1:15.39 1:15.39 300m: 4:05.39 1:25.93 500m: 6:56.86 1:25.71 700m: 9:45.58 1:24.24
200m: 2:39.46 1:24.07 400m: 5:31.15 1:25.76 600m: 8:21.34 1:24.48 800m: 11:07.53 1:21.95


